
2023 - A-Division Teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Team Standings

1 2 Fillmore's Esmeralda 10/0 165/85 2124 10

2 6 Polly's Pub Josh 7/2 136/89 1851 9

3 8 Texas Bar & Grill Aaron 7/3 129/121 1928 10

4 5 Polly's Pub Bobby 5/5 136/114 1979 10

5 3 Cattlemans Bryan 4/5 102/123 1636 9

6 1 Fargo's Kevin 2/7 97/128 1614 9

7 4 Cattlemans Peggy 2/7 95/130 1646 9

8 7 Cactus Bar TJ 1/9 90/160 1570 10

9 9 Bye Team 0/0 0/0 0 0
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2023 - A-Division Teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Player Standings

1 Zavalo, Ramiro 78 % 9 409/276 9 0 0 0 0 11 2

2 Hernandez, Paul 74 % 9 447/292 10 0 0 0 0 11 2

3 Edmondson, Josh 71 % 9 391/275 9 0 0 0 0 5 1

4 Floyd, Josh 70 % 9 435/336 10 0 0 2 0 5 1

5 Badillo, Pablo 69 % 9 307/195 7 0 0 0 0 7 3

6 HatOeld, Chris 69 % 8 290/209 7 0 0 0 0 6 1

7 gollihugh, chad 68 % 9 431/314 10 0 0 0 0 9 2

8 Barnes, Ronald Tex 68 % 9 426/346 10 0 0 0 0 11 4

9 Clay, Christian 67 % 8 245/206 6 0 0 0 0 8 1

10 Nguyen, Tuan 64 % 9 386/291 9 0 0 0 0 6 1

11 robeledo, rick 63 % 8 285/252 7 0 0 0 0 6 1

12 Galvan, Jose 62 % 9 384/302 9 0 0 0 0 5 1

13 Robinson, Larry 62 % 8 375/324 9 0 0 0 0 6 0

14 Elsheimer, Jessica 60 % 8 83/69 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

15 Kessler, Earl 60 % 7 334/312 9 0 0 0 0 6 1

16 ninelist, jerry 60 % 7 34/37 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

17 Quintanilla, Sammy 58 % 8 398/373 10 0 0 0 0 4 0

18 Dowdy, Kim 58 % 8 368/338 9 0 0 0 0 6 1

19 Snyder, Patric 55 % 8 165/140 4 0 0 0 0 6 1

20 Thompson, Shane 55 % 8 154/152 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

21 Padilla, Jeremy 54 % 8 283/264 7 0 0 0 0 7 0

22 Cerda, Rebecca 53 % 8 122/117 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

23 Hopkins, Kevin 53 % 8 364/335 9 0 0 0 0 6 2

24 Grinnie, Nick 53 % 8 318/312 8 0 0 0 0 4 0

25 Rodriguez, Jimmy 53 % 8 309/313 8 0 0 0 0 5 0

26 cooper , charles 52 % 8 189/190 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

27 Olivarez, Jose 52 % 7 372/373 10 0 0 0 0 4 0
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28 Arrasmith, Esmeralda 51 % 8 269/266 7 0 0 0 0 3 0

29 Graham, Bryan 51 % 7 258/274 7 0 0 0 0 7 1

30 Lopez, Aaron 50 % 8 382/377 10 0 0 0 0 5 0

31 orr, roger 48 % 8 196/203 5 0 0 0 0 5 0

32 tapp , james 47 % 7 106/119 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

33 Davidson, Kevin 46 % 8 274/271 7 0 0 0 0 5 1

34 Graham, Rhonda 43 % 7 290/326 8 0 0 0 0 4 0

35 Tijerina, Joe 42 % 7 340/400 10 0 0 0 0 4 0

36 Collins, Peggy 40 % 7 221/239 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

37 White, Ron 40 % 7 145/157 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

38 White, Brandi 40 % 7 277/317 8 0 0 0 0 2 0

39 Lazell, Charles 40 % 7 235/293 7 0 0 0 0 5 0

40 conway , david 37 % 7 235/283 7 0 0 0 0 3 0

41 Paulk Sr, James 37 % 7 214/247 6 0 0 0 0 4 0

42 Edmondson, Janice 36 % 7 312/355 9 0 0 0 0 5 1

43 King, Tammy 32 % 7 170/211 5 0 0 0 0 1 0

44 barnes , mailyn 32 % 7 167/212 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

45 mask, kari 30 % 7 276/355 8 0 0 0 0 3 0

46 Swenk, Bobby 30 % 7 197/259 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

47 Dunaway, Maria 30 % 6 190/268 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

48 weber, scott 30 % 6 62/87 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

49 Johnson, George TJ 28 % 6 310/418 10 0 0 0 0 3 0

50 Johnson, Brandy 24 % 5 256/441 10 0 0 0 0 2 0

51 vanleer , larry 23 % 6 221/348 8 0 0 0 0 2 0

52 Flores, Helen 20 % 6 31/45 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

53 Baker, Lynette 20 % 6 140/231 5 0 0 0 0 2 0

54 Scott, Lisa (Renne) 20 % 6 28/47 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

55 Salas, Margarita 20 % 6 28/44 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

56 Mayes, Josh 20 % 5 26/47 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

57 mccafferty, macy 16 % 6 149/225 5 0 0 0 0 1 0

58 Arrasmith, Sydnie - - 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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59 Bull, Eddie - - 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 Massey, Garvin - - 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2023 - A-Division Teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Player Standings by Team

1 Fargo's Kevin

Thompson, Shane 55 % 8 154/152 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

Hopkins, Kevin 53 % 8 364/335 9 0 0 0 0 6 2

Rodriguez, Jimmy 53 % 8 309/313 8 0 0 0 0 5 0

tapp , james 47 % 7 106/119 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Lazell, Charles 40 % 7 235/293 7 0 0 0 0 5 0

conway , david 37 % 7 235/283 7 0 0 0 0 3 0

weber, scott 30 % 6 62/87 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

mccafferty, macy 16 % 6 149/225 5 0 0 0 0 1 0

2 Fillmore's Esmeralda

Zavalo, Ramiro 78 % 9 409/276 9 0 0 0 0 11 2

Hernandez, Paul 74 % 9 447/292 10 0 0 0 0 11 2

gollihugh, chad 68 % 9 431/314 10 0 0 0 0 9 2

robeledo, rick 63 % 8 285/252 7 0 0 0 0 6 1

Padilla, Jeremy 54 % 8 283/264 7 0 0 0 0 7 0

Arrasmith, Esmeralda 51 % 8 269/266 7 0 0 0 0 3 0

Arrasmith, Sydnie - - 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Cattlemans Bryan

Robinson, Larry 62 % 8 375/324 9 0 0 0 0 6 0

ninelist, jerry 60 % 7 34/37 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Grinnie, Nick 53 % 8 318/312 8 0 0 0 0 4 0

Graham, Bryan 51 % 7 258/274 7 0 0 0 0 7 1

Graham, Rhonda 43 % 7 290/326 8 0 0 0 0 4 0

Dunaway, Maria 30 % 6 190/268 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

Flores, Helen 20 % 6 31/45 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Baker, Lynette 20 % 6 140/231 5 0 0 0 0 2 0
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4 Cattlemans Peggy

Dowdy, Kim 58 % 8 368/338 9 0 0 0 0 6 1

cooper , charles 52 % 8 189/190 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

Collins, Peggy 40 % 7 221/239 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

White, Ron 40 % 7 145/157 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

White, Brandi 40 % 7 277/317 8 0 0 0 0 2 0

King, Tammy 32 % 7 170/211 5 0 0 0 0 1 0

mask, kari 30 % 7 276/355 8 0 0 0 0 3 0

Bull, Eddie - - 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Polly's Pub Bobby

Floyd, Josh 70 % 9 435/336 10 0 0 2 0 5 1

Barnes, Ronald Tex 68 % 9 426/346 10 0 0 0 0 11 4

Clay, Christian 67 % 8 245/206 6 0 0 0 0 8 1

orr, roger 48 % 8 196/203 5 0 0 0 0 5 0

Davidson, Kevin 46 % 8 274/271 7 0 0 0 0 5 1

barnes , mailyn 32 % 7 167/212 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

Swenk, Bobby 30 % 7 197/259 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

Massey, Garvin - - 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Polly's Pub Josh

Edmondson, Josh 71 % 9 391/275 9 0 0 0 0 5 1

Badillo, Pablo 69 % 9 307/195 7 0 0 0 0 7 3

Hat]eld, Chris 69 % 8 290/209 7 0 0 0 0 6 1

Nguyen, Tuan 64 % 9 386/291 9 0 0 0 0 6 1

Snyder, Patric 55 % 8 165/140 4 0 0 0 0 6 1

Edmondson, Janice 36 % 7 312/355 9 0 0 0 0 5 1

7 Cactus Bar TJ

Elsheimer, Jessica 60 % 8 83/69 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

Kessler, Earl 60 % 7 334/312 9 0 0 0 0 6 1

Tijerina, Joe 42 % 7 340/400 10 0 0 0 0 4 0

Johnson, George TJ 28 % 6 310/418 10 0 0 0 0 3 0

Johnson, Brandy 24 % 5 256/441 10 0 0 0 0 2 0
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vanleer , larry 23 % 6 221/348 8 0 0 0 0 2 0

Mayes, Josh 20 % 5 26/47 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

8 Texas Bar & Grill Aaron

Galvan, Jose 62 % 9 384/302 9 0 0 0 0 5 1

Quintanilla, Sammy 58 % 8 398/373 10 0 0 0 0 4 0

Cerda, Rebecca 53 % 8 122/117 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

Olivarez, Jose 52 % 7 372/373 10 0 0 0 0 4 0

Lopez, Aaron 50 % 8 382/377 10 0 0 0 0 5 0

Paulk Sr, James 37 % 7 214/247 6 0 0 0 0 4 0

Scott, Lisa (Renne) 20 % 6 28/47 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Salas, Margarita 20 % 6 28/44 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

NAME WIN PCT AVG PTS F/A WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

FargoRate - League Management System https://lms.fargorate.com/PublicReport/LeagueReports?leagueId=a02cd...

3 of 3 5/15/23, 4:17 PM


